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Responses Average time to complete Status

1. My Child is happy at school. (0 point)

Strongly agree 60
Agree 51
Neutral 22
Disagree 4
Strongly disagree 0

2. My child feels safe at school. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 77
. Agree 48
@ Neutral 9
. Disagree 2
@ Sstrongly disagree 1
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3. As a school we make sure pupils are well behaved. (0 point)

@ Sstrongly agree 54
. Agree 63
. Disagree 9
. Strongly disagree 1
. Neutral 10

4. My child has been bullied and the school dealt with the bullying quickly and (0

effectively. point)
80
@ My child has not been bullied. 78 70
@ Sstrongly agree 5 60
50
. agree 12
40
@ disagree 9
30
. strongly disagree 4
20
. Don't know 29
. = e

5. The school makes me aware of what my child is learning. (0 point)

@ Sstrongly agree 48
. Agree 64
@ Neutral 21
. Disagree 4
. Strongly disagree 0
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6. When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with ©
properly point)
45
, 40
@ | have not raised any concerns 35
® 35
Strongly agree 33
30
. Agree 43 75
. Disagree 20 20
. Strongly disagree 3 15
10
@ Don't know 3
5
0
7. My child has SEND, and the school gives them the support they need to ©
succeed point)
@ Sstrongly agree 9
. Agree 14
@ Disagree 6 A
H
. Strongly disagree 3
. Don't know 77

8. The school has high expectations of my child. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 52

® Agree 64 Q
. Disagree 4

@ Sstrongly disagree 0

@ Neutral 17
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9. My child does well at school. (0 point)

@ Sstrongly agree 52
. Agree 69 \

. Disagree 3
. Strongly disagree 0
. Neutral 13

10. The school lets me know how my child is doing. (0 point)

. Never 3

@ Hardly ever 12 ”
. Sometimes 58

. Frequently 50

@ Often 14

11. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school. (0 point)

. Strongly agree 58
. Agree 61
. Disagree 5
. Strongly disagree 0
® \Neutral 13

12. The school supports my child's wider personal development. (0 point)

@ Sstrongly agree 31
. Agree 65
. Disagree 9
. Strongly disagree 2
. Neutral 30
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13. 1 would recommend this school to another parent (0 point)

. Yes 124
® No 12
14. Please share any other comments that you feel are relevant. This could be ©

things that you believe are going well and you like about the school, or things point)
that you feel we could improve upon. Thank you in advance.

3 5 Latest Responses

Responses Parents to be able to look at children's books as standard a...

23 respondents (66%) answered school for this question.

children will do swimming children's books he:

school clubs year my child Lovely school ter

school and parents school Child pare

older children parents evening
teachers chile
children to be able child started staff and the school

children are there on time school com
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